
Bosisio 25 05 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Rider MX1 - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 20 POZZI D. 1:54.495
Migliore

1 1:54.566 + 00.071 09:55:31.846  55,304

2 2:19.168 + 24.673 09:57:51.014  45,528

3 1:54.625 + 00.130 09:59:45.639  55,276

4 2:22.836 + 28.341 10:02:08.475  44,359

5 1:54.495 --------- 10:04:02.970  55,339

6 2:20.667 + 26.172 10:06:23.637  45,043

7 1:55.361 + 00.866 10:08:18.998  54,923

 Po. 2 - # 421 PENSINI F. + 01.442
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.734 + 01.797 09:56:37.429  53,816

2 2:25.138 + 29.201 09:59:02.567  43,655

3 1:55.937 --------- 10:00:58.504  54,650

4 2:21.289 + 25.352 10:03:19.793  44,844

5 1:57.295 + 01.358 10:05:17.088  54,018

6 2:35.411 + 39.474 10:07:52.499  40,769

 Po. 3 - # 143 PASOTTI E. + 02.854
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.505 + 13.156 09:53:48.336  48,550

2 1:59.026 + 01.677 09:55:47.362  53,232

3 2:15.073 + 17.724 09:58:02.435  46,908

4 1:57.349 --------- 09:59:59.784  53,993

5 2:16.559 + 19.210 10:02:16.343  46,398

6 1:57.561 + 00.212 10:04:13.904  53,895

7 2:38.019 + 40.670 10:06:51.923  40,096

 Po. 4 - # 856 DI LUCA A. + 03.114
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.565 + 00.956 09:54:26.963  53,439

2 3:30.584 + 1:32.975 09:57:57.547  30,088

3 2:43.298 + 45.689 10:00:40.845  38,800

4 2:40.365 + 42.756 10:03:21.210  39,510

5 1:57.609 --------- 10:05:18.819  53,873

6 2:37.602 + 39.993 10:07:56.421  40,203

 Po. 5 - # 411 TINELLI A. + 03.322
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.652 + 00.835 09:55:39.909  53,400

2 2:18.477 + 20.660 09:57:58.386  45,755

3 1:58.527 + 00.710 09:59:56.913  53,456

4 2:43.478 + 45.661 10:02:40.391  38,758

5 1:57.817 --------- 10:04:38.208  53,778

6 2:19.660 + 21.843 10:06:57.868  45,367

 Po. 6 - # 188 GUATTA S. + 04.289
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.025 + 00.241 09:56:36.040  53,233

2 2:12.893 + 14.109 09:58:48.933  47,677

3 1:58.784 --------- 10:00:47.717  53,341

4 2:49.146 + 50.362 10:03:36.863  37,459

5 1:59.164 + 00.380 10:05:36.027  53,170

6 2:19.365 + 20.581 10:07:55.392  45,463

 Po. 7 - # 190 PREMI M. + 04.816
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.719 + 03.408 09:53:59.168  51,630

2 2:00.962 + 01.651 09:56:00.130  52,380

3 2:33.986 + 34.675 09:58:34.116  41,147

4 2:28.374 + 29.063 10:01:02.490  42,703

5 2:00.682 + 01.371 10:03:03.172  52,502

6 1:59.311 --------- 10:05:02.483  53,105

 Po. 8 - # 277 PEZZOTTI M. + 04.943
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.721 + 06.283 09:53:42.074  50,397

2 2:01.710 + 02.272 09:55:43.784  52,058

3 2:28.736 + 29.298 09:58:12.520  42,599

4 1:59.438 --------- 10:00:11.958  53,048

5 2:02.852 + 03.414 10:02:14.810  51,574

6 2:14.679 + 15.241 10:04:29.489  47,045

7 2:02.252 + 02.814 10:06:31.741  51,827

 Po. 9 - # 896 COLOMBO M. + 07.760
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.865 + 00.610 09:55:32.697  51,569

2 2:03.099 + 00.844 09:57:35.796  51,471

3 2:03.066 + 00.811 09:59:38.862  51,485

4 2:06.557 + 04.302 10:01:45.419  50,064

5 2:14.524 + 12.269 10:03:59.943  47,099

6 2:02.255 --------- 10:06:02.198  51,826

7 2:06.052 + 03.797 10:08:08.250  50,265

 Po. 10 - # 16 ERBA A. + 08.050
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.585 + 01.040 09:53:43.484  51,268

2 2:05.138 + 02.593 09:55:48.622  50,632

3 2:30.003 + 27.458 09:58:18.625  42,239

4 2:09.564 + 07.019 10:00:28.189  48,902

5 2:02.545 --------- 10:02:30.734  51,703

6 2:03.551 + 01.006 10:04:34.285  51,282

7 2:23.996 + 21.451 10:06:58.281  44,001

 Po. 11 - # 957 RUSSO G. + 08.864
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.359 --------- 09:54:01.408  51,362

2 2:56.634 + 53.275 09:56:58.042  35,871

3 2:20.789 + 17.430 09:59:18.831  45,004

4 2:06.872 + 03.513 10:01:25.703  49,940

5 2:04.475 + 01.116 10:03:30.178  50,902

 Po. 12 - # 891 DOSSI G. + 09.224
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.753 + 24.034 09:54:21.889  42,882

2 2:12.679 + 08.960 09:56:34.568  47,754

3 2:04.112 + 00.393 09:58:38.680  51,051

4 2:41.393 + 37.674 10:01:20.073  39,258

5 2:03.951 + 00.232 10:03:24.024  51,117

6 2:33.466 + 29.747 10:05:57.490  41,286

7 2:03.719 --------- 10:08:01.209  51,213

 Po. 13 - # 205 LORENZI M. + 10.018
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.513 --------- 09:55:51.859  50,886

2 2:33.340 + 28.827 09:58:25.199  41,320

3 2:06.300 + 01.787 10:00:31.499  50,166

4 2:40.734 + 36.221 10:03:12.233  39,419

5 2:11.602 + 07.089 10:05:23.835  48,145

6 2:06.726 + 02.213 10:07:30.561  49,998

 Po. 14 - # 77 TAVASCI M. + 11.012
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.248 + 02.741 09:53:50.415  49,404

2 2:07.708 + 02.201 09:55:58.123  49,613

3 2:07.141 + 01.634 09:58:05.264  49,834

4 2:05.997 + 00.490 10:00:11.261  50,287

5 2:13.636 + 08.129 10:02:24.897  47,412

6 2:12.245 + 06.738 10:04:37.142  47,911

7 2:05.507 --------- 10:06:42.649  50,483

Fastest lap: 1:54.495
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 Po. 15 - # 494 ALBERGONI M. + 11.343
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.588 + 01.750 09:55:50.595  49,660

2 2:08.267 + 02.429 09:57:58.862  49,397

3 2:21.763 + 15.925 10:00:20.625  44,694

4 2:07.087 + 01.249 10:02:27.712  49,856

5 2:16.130 + 10.292 10:04:43.842  46,544

6 2:05.838 --------- 10:06:49.680  50,350

 Po. 16 - # 789 MANDELLI J. + 11.906
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.401 --------- 09:54:19.516  50,126

2 2:09.542 + 03.141 09:56:29.058  48,911

3 2:08.536 + 02.135 09:58:37.594  49,294

4 2:11.564 + 05.163 10:00:49.158  48,159

 Po. 17 - # 677 BOLGERI G. + 13.229
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.439 + 26.715 09:54:23.943  41,026

2 2:07.724 --------- 09:56:31.667  49,607

3 2:34.127 + 26.403 09:59:05.794  41,109

4 2:08.421 + 00.697 10:01:14.215  49,338

5 2:38.334 + 30.610 10:03:52.549  40,017

6 2:07.943 + 00.219 10:06:00.492  49,522

7 2:39.933 + 32.209 10:08:40.425  39,617

 Po. 18 - # 826 RONCHETTI C. + 13.474
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.311 + 04.342 09:54:12.645  47,887

2 2:34.487 + 26.518 09:56:47.132  41,013

3 2:07.969 --------- 09:58:55.101  49,512

4 4:20.543 + 2:12.574 10:03:15.644  24,318

5 2:10.510 + 02.541 10:05:26.154  48,548

6 2:11.232 + 03.263 10:07:37.386  48,281

 Po. 19 - # 928 CORALLO M. + 13.786
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.932 + 04.651 09:54:14.689  47,663

2 2:13.267 + 04.986 09:56:27.956  47,544

3 2:08.281 --------- 09:58:36.237  49,392

4 2:09.877 + 01.596 10:00:46.114  48,785

5 2:10.868 + 02.587 10:02:56.982  48,415

6 2:08.380 + 00.099 10:05:05.362  49,353

7 2:23.874 + 15.593 10:07:29.236  44,039

 Po. 20 - # 338 BIANCHI F. + 13.923
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.384 + 06.966 09:54:01.256  46,800

2 2:15.507 + 07.089 09:56:16.763  46,758

3 2:12.437 + 04.019 09:58:29.200  47,842

4 2:43.415 + 35.997 10:01:12.615  38,772

5 2:10.959 + 02.541 10:03:23.574  48,382

6 2:28.369 + 19.951 10:05:51.943  42,704

7 2:08.418 --------- 10:08:00.361  49,339

Fastest lap: 1:54.495
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